L anes Coaches /o9

Lanes
Including the Chiltern Clipper operated by Lanes Coaches o o

Servicesfor St. Clement Danes School

Service numbers. 836A, 836B, 849A, 849B, 851 A, 851 B, Chiltern Clipper 3, Chiltern Clipper 3B

Timetable for route 849



849A
morning

07:15
07:17

07:20

07:22

07:25

07:29
07:35

07:38

07:43

07:58

07:50

07:55

07:58

08:05

08:07
08:08
08:10

08:30

00:00

849B
afternoon

16:44
16:42

16:40

16:38

16:35

16:31

16:24

16:22

16:17

16:12

16:10

16:09

16:07

16:05

16:01

16:00

15:58

15:40

800

Stop
No.

220
210

160

161

162

215
163

164

165

166

167

168

240

169

225
230
155

901

THIS BUS SERVES ALL
RECOGNIZED BUS
STOPS EN ROUTE

Stop Location

Ashfields
Courtlands Drive Shops

Courtsland Drive/The
Ridgeway

Nascot Wood Road,
Tunnel Wood Road

Hempstead Road, Langley
Road

Rickmansworth Road Met
Station Approach

Croxley, Watford Road

Croxley, Metropolitan
Station

Scots Hill, Rickmansworth
School

Rickmansworth, Park Road
for St Joan of Arc. (PM
stop RC Church)

Rickmansworth, Halfway
House

Rickmansworth, Money
Hill Shops

Uxbridge Road Opp Reach
Free School ( Not a bus
stop)

Mill End Church
Lane/Springwell Avenue

Church Lane(Shepherd Jmi
School)

Tudor Way Tesco

Berry Lane, Arnett Hills
School

St. Clement Danes School

Fare
Zone

H



School days only
Timetable is subject to change in line with school times

Afternoon times are for set down only

Afternoon times will vary with the school closure time



	Services for St. Clement Danes School

