Lanes Coaches

Including the Chiltern Clipper operated by Lanes Coaches



Services for St. Clement Danes School

Service numbers: 836A, 836B, 849A, 849B, 851 A, 851 B, Chiltern Clipper 3, Chiltern Clipper 3B

Timetable for route 849

1

849A morning	849B afternoon	Stop No.	Stop Location	Fare Zone
07:15	16:44	220	Ashfields	Н
07:17	16:42	210	Courtlands Drive Shops	Н
07:20	16:40	160	Courtsland Drive/The Ridgeway	Н
07:22	16:38	161	Nascot Wood Road, Tunnel Wood Road	Н
07:25	16:35	162	Hempstead Road, Langley Road	Н
07:29	16:31	215	Rickmansworth Road Met Station Approach	Н
07:35	16:24	163	Croxley, Watford Road	Н
07:38	16:22	164	Croxley, Metropolitan Station	Н
07:43	16:17	165	Scots Hill, Rickmansworth School	Н
07:58	16:12	166	Rickmansworth, Park Road for St Joan of Arc. (PM stop RC Church)	Н
07:50	16:10	167	Rickmansworth, Halfway House	Н
07:55	16:09	168	Rickmansworth, Money Hill Shops	Н
07:58	16:07	240	Uxbridge Road Opp Reach Free School (Not a bus stop)	Н
08:05	16:05	169	Mill End Church Lane/Springwell Avenue	Н
08:07	16:01	225	Church Lane(Shepherd Jmi School)	Н
08:08	16:00	230	Tudor Way Tesco	Н
08:10	15:58	155	Berry Lane, Arnett Hills School	Н
08:30	15:40	901	St. Clement Danes School	-
00:00	800	THIS BUS SERVES ALL RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS EN ROUTE	-	

School days only Timetable is subject to change in line with school times

Afternoon times are for set down only

Afternoon times will vary with the school closure time